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GROUP  
RATE CARD
 Let us take care of all the details

To book your next event contact 
the hotel of your choice or email us: 

leisuresales@almarosehotels.com

The QHotels Group bring you  
the following brands:

QHotel.co.uk/hotels

1. 	 DoubleTree by Hilton Glasgow  
Westerwood Spa & Golf Resort

2. 	 Slaley Hall, Northumberland

3.  	 The Queens Hotel, Leeds

4. �	 Oulton Hall, Leeds

5. 	 DoubleTree by Hilton Forest Pines Spa  
& Golf Resort, North Lincolnshire 

6. 	 The Park Royal, Warrington

7. 	 Crewe Hall, Cheshire

8. �	 Belton Woods, Grantham

9. �	 Delta by Marriott Nottingham Belfry, 
Nottingham

10.	� Telford Hotel & Golf Resort, Telford

11.	� Dunston Hall, Norwich

12.	� Chesford Grange, Kenilworth

13.	� Stratford Manor, Stratford-upon-Avon

14.	� DoubleTree by Hilton Stratford-upon-Avon

15.	� The Cambridge Belfry  

16.	� DoubleTree by Hilton Oxford Belfry

17.	� Delta by Marriott Cheltenham Chase, Gloucester

18.	� Mercure Bristol Holland House

19.	� Hampshire Court Hotel, Basingstoke 

20.	� Norton Park, Nr Winchester 

21.	� Ashford International Hotel, Ashford



  

Number of  
Rooms

Group Rate  
Low Season*

Group Rate  
High Season*

Coach  
Parking On-site Golf Leisure Email Contacts

Ashford International Hotel, Kent 179 £55 £60 – Reservations@ashfordinternationalhotel.com

Belton Woods, Grantham 136 £60 £60 Events@beltonwoods.co.uk

Chesford Grange, Warwickshire 205 £45 £55 – Events@chesfordgrange.com

Crewe Hall, Cheshire 117 £70 £85 – Events@crewehallcheshire.co.uk

The Cambridge Belfry 120 £55 £60 – Events@thecambridgebelfry.co.uk

DoubleTree by Hilton Forest Pines Spa & Golf Resort, North Lincolnshire 188 £50 £55 Events@forestpineshotel.co.uk

DoubleTree by Hilton Glasgow Westerwood Spa & Golf Resort 148 £50 £55 Events@dbhglasgowwesterwood.com

DoubleTree by Hilton Oxford Belfry 154 £55 £60 – Events@theoxfordbelfry.co.uk

DoubleTree by Hilton Stratford-upon-Avon 102 £50 £70 – – Events@thestratford-hotel.co.uk

Dunston Hall, Norwich 166 £50 £55 Events@dunstonhallhotel.co.uk

Mercure Bristol Holland House 275 £45 £55 – H6698.events@accor.com

Norton Park, Winchester 165 £50 £55 – Events@nortonparkhotel.com

Oulton Hall, Leeds 152 £70 £85 Events@oultonhallhotel.co.uk

Slaley Hall, Northumberland 141 £55 £60 Events@slaleyhallhotel.com

Stratford Manor, Stratford-upon-Avon 104 £45 £55 – Eventsandgroups@stratfordmanor.co.uk

Telford Hotel & Golf Resort 114 £45 £55 Events@telfordhotelgolfresort.co.uk

Delta by Marriott Cheltenham Chase 122 £50 £60 – Events@marriottdeltacheltenham.co.uk

The Hampshire Court, Basingstoke 90 £50 £55 – Events@thehampshirecourthotel.co.uk

Delta by Marriott Nottingham Belfry 120 £45 £50 – Events@marriottdeltanottingham.co.uk

The Park Royal, Warrington 146 £45 £50 – Events@theparkroyal.co.uk

The Queens, Leeds 215 £50 £55 – – – Events@thequeensleeds.co.uk

 * Group rates are subject to availability; rates are per person per night based on dinner, bed and breakfast sharing a twin or double room.  A group is based on 10 or more rooms. Dates for seasons will vary by location, 1 free place for driver with a minimum of 20 paying passengers. Single supplement applies.


